2/23/24, 9:43 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

UDALGURI COLLEGE, UDALGURI

Email *

udalguricollege1979@gmail.com

Mobile Number *

9435500651

Assessment on : *

Department of Economics v

1. The employees are sincere, regular and dedicated towards their works *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#response=ACYDBNgW2 jBGHjDdMBuDyiP3bz ... 1/4



2/23/24, 9:43 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

2. The employees have a strong foundation in computer knowledge- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The employees are helpful and friendly- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The employees have good management sKkills- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX_T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#response=ACYDBNgW2_jBGHjDdMBuDyiP3bz_... 2/4



2/23/24, 9:43 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

5. The attitude of the employees are positive - *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. The employees have leadership qualities- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The employees have skills for multiple works- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#response=ACYDBNgW2 jBGHjDdMBuDyiP3bz ... 3/4
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8. Employees have the necessary qualities to adapt themselves to NEP-2020 *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The overall opinion about the employees *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Average

Fair

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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2/23/24, 9:43 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

UDALGURI COLLEGE, UDALGURI

Email *

udalguricollege1979@gmail.com

Mobile Number *

94355 00651

Assessment on : *

Department of Nepali v

1. The employees are sincere, regular and dedicated towards their works *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX_T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#response=ACYDBNiCVuh-a1CHTfjIGxiT3zB-cH... 1/4



2/23/24, 9:43 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

2. The employees have a strong foundation in computer knowledge- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The employees are helpful and friendly- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The employees have good management sKkills- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#response=ACYDBNiCVuh-a1CHTfjlGxiT3zB-cH... 2/4



2/23/24, 9:43 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

5. The attitude of the employees are positive - *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. The employees have leadership qualities- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The employees have skills for multiple works- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX_T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#response=ACYDBNiCVuh-a1CHTfjIGxiT3zB-cH... 3/4



2/23/24, 9:43 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

8. Employees have the necessary qualities to adapt themselves to NEP-2020 *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The overall opinion about the employees *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Average

Fair

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

UDALGURI COLLEGE, UDALGURI

Email *

udalguricollege1979@gmail.com

Mobile Number *

94355 00651

Assessment on : *

Department of Physics v

1. The employees are sincere, regular and dedicated towards their works *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#éresponse=ACYDBNiYB3qUz6wHcgyfNI9aNi-fTK1... 1/4



2/23/24, 9:43 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

2. The employees have a strong foundation in computer knowledge- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The employees are helpful and friendly- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The employees have good management sKkills- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#éresponse=ACYDBNiYB3qUz6wHcgyfNI9aNi-fTK1... 2/4



2/23/24, 9:43 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

5. The attitude of the employees are positive - *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. The employees have leadership qualities- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The employees have skills for multiple works- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#éresponse=ACYDBNiYB3qUz6wHcgyfNI9aNi-fTK1...  3/4



2/23/24, 9:43 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

8. Employees have the necessary qualities to adapt themselves to NEP-2020 *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The overall opinion about the employees *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Average

Fair

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

UDALGURI COLLEGE, UDALGURI

Email *

lukedaimary26@gmail.com

Mobile Number *

9445500651

Assessment on : *

Department of Assamese v

1. The employees are sincere, regular and dedicated towards their works *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX_T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#response=ACYDBNho96H5-MYyN22GomfVjfVTY... 1/4



2/23/24, 9:42 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

2. The employees have a strong foundation in computer knowledge- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The employees are helpful and friendly- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The employees have good management sKkills- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#response=ACYDBNho96H5-MYyN22GomfVifVTY... 2/4



2/23/24, 9:42 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

5. The attitude of the employees are positive - *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. The employees have leadership qualities- *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The employees have skills for multiple works- *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX_T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#response=ACYDBNho96H5-MYyN22GomfVijfVTY... 3/4



2/23/24, 9:42 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM : 2022-2023

8. Employees have the necessary qualities to adapt themselves to NEP-2020 *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The overall opinion about the employees *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Average

Fair

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QhktBnZqGnvL5X20mEX_T8KWGON8MzVO10JtMw5YbDc/edit#response=ACYDBNho96H5-MYyN22GomfVijfVTY... 4/4
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